
∗ Since the seal kit does not include a grease pack, order it separately.
Grease pack part no.: GR-S-010 (10 g)

Construction

Seal Kit List
Description Material NoteNo.

NBRRod seal!4

∗ The numbers are the same as the "Construction" of the Best Pneumatics No.2 Series CM2W.

Rubber bumper

KB00326
KB00319
KB00320
KB00321

20
25
32
40

Air-hydro

KB01587
KB01588
KB01590
KB01592

20
25
32
40

Replacement Part: Seal

Kit no. ContentsBore size (mm)
With rubber bumper, with air cushion, built-in One-touch fittings

Kit no. ContentsBore size (mm)

Air-hydro

With air cushion

Built-in One-touch fittings

!4

!4

!4

!4

Series CM2W ø20, ø25
ø32, ø40

Air Cylinder/Standard Type: Double Acting, Double Rod

Replacement

Procedure is

P.280
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