Series CM2W

ø20, ø25 ø32, ø40



Actuators

Rubber bumper (14)Air-hydro With air cushion (14) **Built-in One-touch fittings**

* The numbers are the same as the "Construction" of the Best Pneumatics No.2 Series CM2W.

Seal Kit List

oour rut ziot				
No.	Description	Material	Note	
(14)	Rod seal	NBR		

Replacement Part: Seal

With rubber bumper, with air cushion, built-in One-touch fittings

Bore size (mm)	Kit no.	Contents
20	KB01587	
25	KB01588	
32	KB01590	
40	KB01592	

Air-hydro

Bore size (mm)	Kit no.	Contents
20	KB00326	
25	KB00319	
32	KB00320	
40	KB00321	

^{*} Since the seal kit does not include a grease pack, order it separately. **Grease pack part no.: GR-S-010** (10 g)